Scan to explore
Awesome IVDS
from an Indian company
with a
global vision
Product Catalogue
&

understand their needs, challenges,
and goals, ensuring that we deliver
solu�ons that exceed expecta�ons.
8
Kivo the company of your choice
Our commitment to excellence, cu�ng-edge technologies, and unwavering
dedica�on to quality make us your trusted partner in delivering reliable
diagnos�c  products.
Clinical Chemistry Rapid Tests Latex Turbidimetry
Kivo product range at a glance:
Serology
Immuno Turbidimetry
Microbiology IVD Instruments
9
KIVO Range of Liquid Stable Clinical Chemistry Reagents (Routine & Novel)
K-ACP-10 Acid Phosphatase 10 ml On Request
K-ACP-30 Acid Phosphatase 30 ml                                                                                                          On Request
K-ACE-15 ACE with Calibrator (Angiotensin Converting Enzyme) 15 ml  25,500.00
K-ACE-30 ACE with Calibrator (Angiotensin Converting Enzyme) 30 ml  45,600.00
K-ADA-15 ADA with Calibrator 15 ml  12,696.00
K-ADA-45 ADA with Calibrator 45 ml  33,120.00
K-ADA-90 ADA with Calibrator 90 ml  57,600.00
K-ADA-180 ADA with Calibrator 180 ml  1,00,174.00
K-ALB-100 Albumin - ML                                                                                                100 ml                                                                                                         1200.00
K-ALB-200 Albumin - ML                                                                                                200 ml                                                                                                         1900.00
K-ALP-40 ALP-ML Mono Premium IFCC 40 ml  1,488.00
K-ALP-80 ALP-ML Mono Premium IFCC 80 ml  2,064.00
K-ACR-40 Albumin Creatinine Ratio (ACR)                                                                    40 T  22,080.00
K-ACR-80 Albumin Creatinine Ratio (ACR)  80 T  38,400.00
K-AMH-25 AMH (Anti Mullerian harmone) 25 ml  90000.00
K-AMM-30 Ammonia-ML 30 ml  11520.00
K-AMM-60 Ammonia-ML 60 ml  19584.00
K-AMY-12 Amylase-ML 12ml  2,599.00
K-AMY-24 Amylase- ML 24ml  4,519.00
K-AMY-72 Amylase- ML 72ml  11,232.00
K-AMY(C)-72 Amylase- ML with Calibrator 72ml 12,395.00
K-ACCP-25 Anti CCP 25ml  55200.00
K-ACCP-50 Anti CCP 50ml  93840.00
K-APOA1-25 Apolipoprotein A1 25ml  18000.00
K-APOA1-50 Apolipoprotein A1 50ml  30600.00
K-APOB-25 Apolipoprotein B 25ml  19200.00
K-APOB-50 Apolipoprotein B 50ml  32640.00
K-BILI(TD)PAED-100 Bilirubin Paediatric 100 ml  1,800.00
K-BILI(D)-200 Bilirubin (Direct) 200 ml  1,800.00
K-BILI(T)-200 Bilirubin (TOTAL) 200 ml  1,800.00
K-BILI(TD)-200 Bilirubin (T+D) 200 ml  1,800.00
K-CAL(AZ)-100 Calcium- ML (Mono Reagent) 100 ml  3,240.00
K-CHL-50 Chloride 50ml  900.00
K-CMB-20 CK-MB 20ml  7680.00
K-CMB-60 CK-MB 60ml 17,496.00
K-CMB(C)-60 CK-MB with calibrator 60ml 20,268.00
K-NAC-20 CK-NAC  20ml  3840.00
K-NAC-60 CK-NAC 60ml  9,720.00
K-NAC(C)-60 CK-NAC with calibrator 60ml 10,620.00
K-CRE(F)-100 Creatinine 2R 100 ml  1,320.00
K-CRE(F)-200 Creatinine 2R 200 ml  1,920.00
K-CRE(EZ)-75 Creatinine Enzymatic 75ml  8,100.00
K-CRE(EZ)-150 Creatinine Enzymatic 150 ml  14,100.00
K-CRE(ML)-100 Creatinine -ML (Mono Reagent) 100 ml  1,440.00
K-CRE(ML)-200 Creatinine -ML  (Mono Reagent) 200 ml  2,110.00
   Code Pack Size
Description
of Goods
10
Incl. of GST
KIVO Range of Liquid Stable Clinical Chemistry Reagents (Routine & Novel)
   Code Pack Size
Description
of Goods Incl. of GST
11
K-COD-10 Carbon Dioxide-ML 10ml  5600.00
K-COD-30 Carbon Dioxide-ML 30ml  14,076.00
K-CHE-12 Cholinesterase 12ml  2,760.00
K-CHE-36 Cholinesterase 36ml  7,200.00
P-CHE-72 Cholinesterase 72ml  12,522.00
K-CYS-25 Cystatin-C 25ml  18,000.00
K-CHO(ML)-75 Cholesterol-ML 75 ml  2,160.00
K-CHO(ML)-150 Cholesterol-ML 150 ml  3,600.00
K-CHO(ML)-300 Cholesterol-ML 300 ml  5,760.00
K-CHO(ML)-1000 Cholesterol-ML 1000ml 30000.00
K-C3-24 Compliment C3 24ml  21000.00
K-C4-24 Compliment C4 24ml  21000.00
K-COP(S)-25 Copper Serum 25ml  14400.00
K-COP(U)-25 Copper Urine 25ml  16800.00
K-COP(SU)-50 Copper Serum Urine Combi 25 + 25ml
K-CER-20 Ceruloplasmin 20ml 38400.00
K-D3H-15 D3Hydroxy Butyrate with Calibrator 15ml 10800.00
K-DDIM-12.5 D Dimer with Calibrator                                                                              12.5ml 30625.00
K-DDIM-25 D Dimer with Calibrator 25ml 53275.00
K-DDIM-50 D Dimer with Calibrator 50ml 92650.00
K-FER-12.5 Ferritin with Multi Calibrator 12.5ml 12812.50
K-FER-25 Ferritin with Multi Calibrator 25ml 22500.00
K-FER-50 Ferritin with Multi Calibrator 50ml 39250.00
K-G6P(QT)-15 G6PDH (QUANTITATIVE) 15T  3960.00
K-G6P(QT)-30 G6PDH (QUANTITATIVE) 30T  6840.00
K-G6P(QT)(C)-30 G6PDH (QUANTITATIVE) with Calibrator 30T  7380.00
K-GGT-20 Gamma GT 20ml 3060.00
K-GGT-40 Gamma GT 40ml 6960.00
K-GGT-80 Gamma GT 80ml 11900.00
K-GLU-500 Glucose -ML GOD-POD 500 ml 2520.00
K-GLU-1000 Glucose -ML GOD-POD 1000 ml  3,810.00
K-GLU-5000 Glucose-ML GOD-POD 5000 ml  14,350.00
K-GLU(HK)-100 Glucose - Hexokinase 100 ml On Request
K-GLU(HK)-200 Glucose - Hexokinase 200 ml On Request
K-GLU(HK)-600 Glucose - Hexokinase 400 ml On Request
K-HGB(A1C)-40 HbA1C with Calibrator (Direct) Advance 40ml  42,800.00
K-HGB(A1c)-80 HbA1c with Calibrator (Direct) Advance 80ml  74,435.00
K-HDL(D)-40 HDL-Cholesterol -Direct 40ml  8,880.00
K-HDL(D)-80 HDL-Cholesterol -Direct 80ml  14,040.00
K-HDL(D)-160 HDL-Cholesterol -Direct 160 ml  22,560.00
K-HDL(D)-320 HDL-Cholesterol -Direct 320 ml  36,986.00
K-HCY-22 Homocysteine (Two Point Calibration) 22ml  51,480.00
K-HCY-44 Homocysteine (Two Point Calibration) 44ml  89,760.00
K-HCY-88 Homocysteine (Two Point Calibration) 88ml  1,56,104.00
K-HKFLC-25 Human Kappa Free Light Chain 25ml  1,11,600.00
K-HLFLC-25 Human Lambda Free Light Chain 25ml 1,11,600.00
KIVO Range of Liquid Stable Clinical Chemistry Reagents (Routine & Novel)
   Code Pack Size
Description
of Goods Incl. of GST
K-IgA-12.5 Immunoglobulin A (IgA) 12.5ml 20,160.00
K-IgA-25 Immunoglobulin A (IgA) 25ml  36,000.00
K-IgE-25 Immunoglobulin E Total (IgE) Advance 25ml  38,400.00
K-IgE-50 Immunoglobulin E Total (IgE) Advance 50ml  65,280.00
K-IgG-12.5 Immunoglobulin G (IgG) 12.5ml  \20,160.00
K-IgG-25 Immunoglobulin G (IgG) 25ml  36,000.00
K-IgM-12.5 Immunoglobulin M (IgM) 12.5 ml  20,160.00
K-IgM-25 Immunoglobulin M (IgM) 25ml  36,000.00
K-IRN-50 Iron  50T                                                                                                                 17639.00
K-IRN-100 Iron  100T  30000.00
K-IRN-150 Iron 150 T 38000.00
K-LAC-25 Lactate - Colour 25ml  11250.00
K-LAC-50 Lactate - Colour 50ml  19500.00
K-LDH-20 LDH (L-P) IFCC 20ml  2880.00
K-LDH-60 LDH (L-P) IFCC 60ml 7500.00
K-LDL-40 LDL-Cholesterol - Direct 40ml  16,800.00
K-LDL-80 LDL-Cholesterol - Direct 80ml  28,440.00
K-LDL-160 LDL-Cholesterol - Direct 160 ml  44,400.00
K-LDL-320 LDL-Cholesterol - Direct 320 ml  74,400.00
K-LIP-12 Lipase with Factor 12ml  4,328.00
K-LIP-24 Lipase with Factor 24ml  7,728.00
K-LIP-72 Lipase with Factor 72ml  22,464.00
K-LIP(C)-72 Lipase with Calibrator 72ml  23,328.00
K-LPLAC-25 Lp PLA2 25ml  90,000.00
K-LP(a)-25 Lipoprotein a / Lp(a) 25ml  54000.00
K-LP(a)-50 Lipoprotein a/ Lp(a) 50ml  91800.00
K-MAG(1)-25 Magnesium-ML 25ml  1,560.00
K-MAG(1)-50 Magnesium-ML 50ml  2,640.00
K-MPRT-50 Microprotein-ML 50ml  1700.00
K-PCR-40 Protein To Creatinine Ratio (PCR) 40T   15,360.00
K-PCR-80 Protein To Creatinine Ratio (PCR) 80T   24,000.00
K-PERALB-25 Prealbumin (Transthyretin) 25ml  38400.00
K-PCT-25 PCT 25ml 98400.00
K-PCT-50 PCT 50ml  1,57,440.00
K-PHO-50 Phosphorous - ML 50ml  1,500.00
K-POT-50 Potassium - ML 50T   1,860.00
K-POT-100 Potassium - ML 100 T  3,000.00
K-POT(EZ)-25 Potassium - ML ENZ 25ml Coming Soon
K-GOT(E)-75 SGOT (AST) 75ml  1,980.00
K-GOT(E)-150 SGOT (AST) 150 ml  3,510.00
K-GOT(E)-300 SGOT (AST) 300 ml  6,264.00
12
KIVO Range of Liquid Stable Clinical Chemistry Reagents (Routine & Novel)
   Code Pack Size
Description
of Goods Incl. of GST
K-GPT(E)-75 SGPT (ALT) 75ml  1,980.00
K-GPT(E)-150 SGPT (ALT) 150 ml  3,510.00
K-GPT(E)-300 SGPT (ALT) 300 ml  6,264.00
K-NA(5)-50 Sodium (Na+) - ML 50T   3,480.00
K-NA(5)-100 Sodium (Na+) - ML 100 T  6,000.00
K-NA(5)(EZ)-25 Sodium (Na+) - ML  ENZ 25ml Coming Soon
K-TBC-50 TIBC  -  DIRECT 50T   17,640.00
K-TBC-100 TIBC  -  DIRECT 100 T  26,400.00
K-TBC-150 TIBC  -  DIRECT 150 T  34,500.00
K-TP-100 Total Protein 100 ml  1200.00
K-TP-200 Total Protein 200 ml  1900.00
K-TBA-30 Total Bile Acids 30ml  60,000.00
K-TRF-25 Transferrin 25ml  32,400.00
K-TGL(2)-75 Triglycerides-ML  75ml  4,500.00
K-TGL(2)-150 Triglycerides-ML  150 ml  8,694.00
K-TGL(2)-300 Triglycerides-ML  300 ml  15,552.00
K-TGL(2)-1000 Triglycerides-ML  1000ml  45,078.00
K-URE(B)-100 Urea Berthelot (50 Det) 100 ml  1,560.00
K-URE(B)-200 Urea Berthelot (100 Det) 200 ml 2,496.00
K-URE(B)-400 Urea Berthelot (200 Det) 400 ml  3,992.00
K-URE(E)-75 Urea UV 75ml  1,800.00
K-URE(E)-150 Urea UV 150 ml  3,087.00
K-URI-50 Uric Acid - ML STAT 50ml  1,560.00
K-URI-100 Uric Acid - ML STAT 100ml  2800.00
K-URI-200 Uric Acid - ML STAT 200 ml  4760.00
K-VITD-25 Vitamin D 25ml  60000.00
K-VITD-50 Vitamin D 50ml  96000.00
K-ZNC-20 Zinc 20ml  7,440.00
K-ASO-50 ASO Slide Latex 50T  4100.00
K-ASO-100 ASO Slide Latex 100 T 6527.00
K-CRP-50 CRP Slide Latex 50T  2700.00
K-CRP-100 CRP Slide Latex 100 T 4320.00
K-RF-50 RF Slide Latex 50T  1680.00
K-RF-100 RF Slide Latex 100 T 2687.80
K-TOX-10 Toxo 10T  On Demand
K-TOX-25 Toxo 25T  On Demand
K-SLE-10 SLE  10T  On Demand
K-SLE-25 SLE  25T  On Demand
K-IM-10 IM 10T  On Demand
K-IM-25 IM 25T  On Demand
SEROLOGY
13
KIVO Range of Liquid Stable Clinical Chemistry Reagents (Routine & Novel)
   Code Pack Size
Description
of Goods Incl. of GST
K-ASO(T)-50 ASO (Anti Streptolysin O) 50ml  11,100.00
K-CRP(T)-50 CRP (C- Reactive Protein) (Lin 150mg/L) 50ml  10,666.00
K-CRP(T)-100 CRP (C- Reactive Protein) (Lin 150mg/L) 100 ml  18,000.00
K-CRP(T)-250 CRP (C- Reactive Protein) (Lin 150mg/L) 250 ml  39,130.00
K-CRP(T)AD-50 CRP (C-Reactive Protein) Advance HL (Lin 250mg/L) 50ml  13,800.00
K-CRP(T)-AD-100 CRP (C-Reactive Protein) Advance HL (Lin 250mg/L) 100 ml  23,460.00
K-hsCRP(T)-50 hs-CRP 50ml  32,400.00
K-RF(T)-25 RA (Rheumatoid Arthritis) 25ml  4,830.00
K-RF(T)-50 RA (Rheumatoid Arthritis) 50ml  8,400.00
K-MALB(T)-25 Microalbumin 25ml  11,040.00
K-MALB(T)-50 Microalbumin 50ml  19,200.00
K-OSAA-1 Kivo Optima Semi Auto Analyzer 1's
K-BF200-1 Kivo BioFast 200 Fully Auto Analyzer 1's
K-HA3-1 Kivo HA-3 Hematology Analyzer 1's
K-P80HA-1 Kivo Prima 80 3 Part Hematology Analyzer 1's
K-HAL5HA-1 Kivo Hema Ace AL 5 Part Hematology Analyzer 1's
K-KLA-1 KivoLyte Analyzer with 4 Electrodes 1's
K-GF4000-1 Kivo Glyco Fusion 4000 (GHB HPLC Analyzer) 1's
K-BG7-1 Kivo BG7 Handheld Blood Gas Analyzer 1's
K-DBI24-1 Dry Bath Incubator 1's
K-PV50-1 Pipettes Variable  5-50 uL 1's
K-PV100-1 Pipettes Variable 10 - 100 uL 1's
K-PV1000-1 Pipettes Variable 100 -1000 uL 1's
K-PF2-1 Pipettes Fixed 2 uL 1's
K-PF5-1 Pipettes Fixed 5 uL 1's
K-PF10-1 Pipettes Fixed 10 uL 1's
K-PF50-1 Pipettes Fixed 50 uL 1's
K-APOB/A1-50 Apoliprotein B/A1 Ratio (Coombi) 25 + 25ml                                                                                                   On Request
K-APOB/A1-100 Apolipoprotein B/A1 Ratio (Coombi) 40 + 40ml
K-C3/C4-48 Compliment C3/C4 Ratio (Coombi) 24 + 24ml
K-ITB-100 Iron+TIBC Coombi 50+50T